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Campeonato Brasil Centro da Classe Optimist Veterano

late Clube de Brasilia - 14 a 18/jul de 2019

Resultado Final

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 40, Scoring system: Appendix A
1 Desc | Total | R1

Numeral | Velejador(a)

4200
3566
3568
3761
3888
3271
4138
4166
4118
4133
4139
3576
4130
4135
3497
4167
4127
3591
4027
3046
3545

JOANA GONCALVES
JOAO MARCELO MENDES
CLARA MEYER CARDOSO
THEO BUARQUE

EDUARDO ZEITONE GUIMARAES

JULIA AFONSO ADDUM
NEWTON PASSOS

LUIZ FELIPE GIAGIO
HENRIQUE LOWY

THIAGO GUARISCHI
HELENA REZENDE

GAEL VITORINO MINAS
JOAQUIM LOPES
GUILHERME SOUZA AMADO
PEDRO ROCHA DANTAS
VITORIA BORGES VIEGAS
GABRIELA SUFAN

ARTHUR MENDES BORGES
DANIEL HOLCK VENANCIO
RENATO GOMES LUNETTA
HENRIQUE LYRIO
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M/F | Categoria
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JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
INFANTIL
JUVENIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
JUVENIL
JUVENIL
INFANTIL
INFANTIL
JUVENIL

Clube
ICRJ -RJ
ICSC - sC
ICSC - sC
ICRJ -RJ
CNC -RJ
ICRJ -RJ
ICRJ -RJ
ICB - DF
YCSA - SP
ICRJ -RJ
ICRJ -RJ
CC-RJ
ICRJ -RJ
CNC -RJ
ICB - DF
ICB - DF
ICRJ -RJ
ICB - DF
CC-RJ
ICB - DF
CNC -RJ

9
17
17
19
21
27
28
29
32
36
41
46
48
49
50
52
62
62
68
75
76

15 |4
27 |3
43 | (26)
32 |7
40 | (19)
65 |(38)
43 | (15)
70 |16
46 |8
67 |2
57 |1
68 |5
83 |14
78 | (29)
79 |13
82 |6
86 |9
86 |10
95 |23
102 |12
103 |20

R2
(6)
(10)

5
2
4
7

—_

(27)
18

(22)
17

12
11
20
(24)
15
23
16

R4

(13)
7 RDG

(41 BFD)

~

(31)
(16)

(27)

(7)
18
22
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Numeral | Velejador(a)

4129
4137
3639
3683
4040
4140
3800
3500
3489
3339
3314
4036
3739
4131
3527
21009
4117
3636
3868

LUCAS FERNANDEZ LOPES
JOAO PEDRO REZENDE
LIDIA GRIMBERGEN
ADRIANO BRUM

FREDERICO MILANEZ

LUISA MADUREIRA

ANDRE AKIRA MAXIMINO
ERICK SILVA LOPES

MARIA BRUM

GABRIEL ROCHA ANDRADE
MARINA ERTHAL GAMA
DANILO ROCHA ROGOZINSKI
DANIEL ALMEIDA MALDANER
FELIPE SANTANA LORENZO
LUCAS ROCHA DANTAS
BERNARDO TEMKE

FLORIAN GRIMBERGEN

ARTHUR FELICISSIMO WOLSZCZAK

MARIA FERNANDA VARGAS

file:///C:/Users/EDNA~1.SAN/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF8BB.htm

M/F | Categoria

M | JUVENIL
M | INFANTIL
F | JUVENIL
M | JUVENIL
M | MIRIM

F | JUVENIL
M | JUVENIL
M | JUVENIL
F INFANTIL
M | JUVENIL
F | JUVENIL
M | INFANTIL
M | MIRIM

M | MIRIM

M | JUVENIL
M | JUVENIL
M | INFANTIL
M | INFANTIL
F MIRIM

Clube

CNC -RJ
CNC-RJ
CC-RJ

ICRJ-RJ
CC-RJ

ICRJ-RJ
ICB - DF
ICRJ-RJ
ICRJ-RJ
YCB - BA
CNC -RJ
CC-RJ

ICB - DF
ICRJ-RJ
ICB - DF
ICRJ-RJ
CC-RJ

ICRJ-RJ
ICB - DF

1 Desc | Total | R1

87
88
91
92
96
96
97
98
100
103
104
113
113
119
119
122
122
142
145

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.11
www.sailwave.com

127
121
126
125
129
137
126
133
135
135
145
150
151
156
155
163
159
181
184

(40)
(33)
(35)
17
32
21
27
1
31
24
28
34
22

R2 R3
32 19
29 25
28 33
(33) 30
12 26
16 31
23 21
31 (35)
(35) 27
26 (32)
17 18
(37) 36
(38) 34
30 (37)
25 28
(41 DNC) | 40
34 29
36 38
(39) 39

R4

6
17
15
32
26
28
(29)
33
18
25

RS

30
17

15

13

(33)

(41 BFD)
26

23

24

28

(41 BFD) | 41 BFD

23
21
37
35
20
34
36
38

20
36
34
31
37
25
32
38

22


http://www.sailwave.com/

